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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                        4a Prova Invernale Esordienti 

                          Tavarnuzze 19 Gennaio 2020 

                            Turno 1 --- 19/01/2020 

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   ---   100 Misti Femmine Es. - A Serie - Vasca: 25m   --- 

 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1    PECORELLO BEATRICE     2008 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO SSD   01 14 50       

2    FRASCHETTI CHIARA      2008 F  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 17 40       

3    BALLINI PETRA          2008 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO SSD   01 17 60       

4    GIANNELLI VIOLA        2008 F  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 19 50       

5    PESTELLI AZZURRA       2009 F  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 20 40       

6    SCHIUMARINI STELLA     2008 F  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 20 80       

7    BIANCHI GINEVRA        2008 F  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 21 30       

8    MONETTA MARTINA        2008 F  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 21 60       

9    BARTALESI REBECCA      2009 F  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 23 60       

10   ORTOLANI CHIARA        2008 F  NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE        01 24 00       

11   PELLEGRINI SOFIA       2008 F  TROPOS SSD                01 24 20       

12   BANDINI NATALIA        2009 F  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 25 10       

12   CATELLACCI ERICA       2009 F  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 25 10       

12   SERRA VALENTINA        2008 F  SIENA NUOTO ASD           01 25 10       

15   BERTINI GIOIA          2009 F  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 25 60       

16   CERRAI OLIVIA          2008 F  B)SIDE SRL SD             01 26 40       

17   CHEZZI ALICE           2008 F  POL OLIMPIA COLLE VD 'ELS 01 26 70       

18   COSTAGLI FEDERICA      2009 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO SSD   01 26 80       

19   CASSANO MARGHERITA     2009 F  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 27 20       

20   SOCCI ELENA            2009 F  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 27 30       

21   LEONINI GIADA          2008 F  POL OLIMPIA COLLE VD 'ELS 01 27 40       

22   CANIGIANI CAROLINA     2008 F  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 28 00       

23   GIGLI BIANCA           2008 F  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 28 60       

23   SIMONCINI CHIARA       2009 F  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 28 60       

25   FALLENI ARIANNA        2009 F  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 28 90       

26   BARDI LINDA            2008 F  B)SIDE SRL SD             01 29 40       

27   BARLUZZI BIANCA        2009 F  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 29 60       

28   ROSSI ANGELICA         2009 F  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 30 40       

29   GIOFFREDI AURORA       2009 F  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 30 50       

30   CAMBINI GEMMA          2008 F  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 31 00       

30   PISTOLESI ELENA        2008 F  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 31 00       

32   MOSCHINI EMMA          2008 F  POL OLIMPIA COLLE VD 'ELS 01 31 30       

33   DINI DIANA             2009 F  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 32 50       

34   GAROSI GIADA           2009 F  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI SSD     01 32 80       

34   LUCIOLI OLIMPIA        2009 F  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 32 80       

36   MALLOGGI BIANCA        2008 F  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 33 30       

37   SIMONCINI LUCREZIA     2008 F  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 33 40       

38   LULLI ANNA             2008 F  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 33 70       

39   BENEDETTI VIOLA        2008 F  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 34 00       

40   ROMEI ELISA            2008 F  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 34 10       

41   SOCCIARELLO AURORA     2009 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO SSD   01 34 20       

42   CASPRINI SARA          2008 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO SSD   01 34 40       

42   CIANTI DEVA MARIA      2008 F  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI SSD     01 34 40       

42   MACUCCI GIULIA         2009 F  TROPOS SSD                01 34 40       

45   FOSSI LIA              2009 F  SIENA NUOTO ASD           01 34 50       

45   TAGLIAFERRI MIRIAM DAN 2009 F  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 34 50       

47   MAGNI CHIARA           2009 F  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 35 20       

48   MANETTI GAIA           2008 F  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 35 30       

49   EFETOBORE ELEONORA     2008 F  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 36 00       

50   CICALI VIOLA           2009 F  B)SIDE SRL SD             01 36 30       

51   MAZZUOLI GIADA         2009 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO SSD   01 36 70       

52   CAVALLARO VIOLA        2009 F  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 37 40       



53   BALDINI GAIA           2008 F  NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE        01 37 80       

54   SUARDI GUENDALINA      2009 F  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 38 70       

55   DAL MONTE SOFIA        2008 F  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 39 30       

56   FALASCHI MATILDE       2009 F  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 39 40       

57   BURBERI VIOLA          2009 F  B)SIDE SRL SD             01 39 60       

58   GUERRINI SOFIA         2009 F  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 40 20       

59   LENZI ANNA             2008 F  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 40 40       

60   DE MARCO GIOVANNA      2009 F  NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE        01 40 90       

61   ROSATI VIOLA           2009 F  SIENA NUOTO ASD           01 41 20       

62   TRASTULLO IRENE        2008 F  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 41 50       

63   AGHEORGHIESEI MARIA EL 2009 F  SIENA NUOTO ASD           01 42 80       

64   ISUFI NOEMI            2008 F  B)SIDE SRL SD             01 44 30       

65   GANOZZI EMMA           2009 F  SIENA NUOTO ASD           01 44 80       

66   CAVERNI GIADA          2009 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO SSD   01 46 00       

67   MARCHETTI COSTANZA     2009 F  SIENA NUOTO ASD           01 46 50       

68   TILLI PENELOPE         2008 F  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 47 30       

69   LEFANTE BENEDETTA      2009 F  TROPOS SSD                01 49 90       

 

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   ---   100 Misti Maschi Es. - A Serie - Vasca: 25m   --- 

 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1    MATTANINI VANNI        2007 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 11 60       

2    BENDINELLI CASSIO      2007 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 13 70       

3    CONTI LORENZO ANTONIO  2007 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 15 50       

3    D'APOTE ANDREA         2008 M  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 15 50       

5    FERRETTI FEDERICO      2007 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 15 60       

6    FRANCESCHI LUCA        2007 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 15 80       

7    BROGI TOMMASO          2007 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 16 70       

8    DE LEONARDIS SIMONE    2007 M  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 18 40       

9    MILANI NICCOLO'        2007 M  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 18 50       

10   CORRIERI GREGORIO      2008 M  TROPOS SSD                01 18 90       

10   MARIOTTI GIANMARIA     2007 M  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 18 90       

12   DI BENEDETTO MASSIMO   2007 M  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 19 40       

13   MIRANDA FRANCESCO      2007 M  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 19 50       

14   DI MARIA MATTEO        2008 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 20 00       

14   SPINELLI LEONARDO      2008 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 20 00       

16   VULLO FEDERICO         2007 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 20 90       

17   PORRI DARIO            2007 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 21 50       

18   BRACCIALI PIETRO       2008 M  POL OLIMPIA COLLE VD 'ELS 01 21 60       

19   BAGNOLI CRISTIANO      2007 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 22 00       

20   BARDAZZI BRANDO        2008 M  TROPOS SSD                01 22 40       

21   TICCI SILVANO          2007 M  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 23 50       

22   BALDAZZI LAPO          2007 M  B)SIDE SRL SD             01 24 30       

23   SINGH VARINDER         2008 M  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 25 30       

24   BACCI GABRIELE         2007 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 25 40       

25   VILCHEZ MUNOZ ALESSAND 2007 M  TROPOS SSD                01 25 80       

26   CAPPELLINI LORENZO     2007 M  NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE        01 25 90       

27   MARZI LORENZO          2007 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 26 30       

27   ROTUNDO STEFANO        2007 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 26 30       

29   PETRONI VITTORIO       2007 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 26 90       

30   ZAZZERI FILIPPO        2008 M  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI SSD     01 27 20       

31   DINI DIEGO             2008 M  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 27 60       

31   ZANOLLA TOMMASO        2007 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 27 60       

33   EL MNAWAR ADAM         2007 M  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 28 00       

34   BROGNA FELICE          2008 M  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO SSD   01 28 20       

35   FERRI TOMMASO          2008 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 28 30       

36   FRATONI NERI           2008 M  TROPOS SSD                01 28 70       

36   PINGARO EDOARDO        2008 M  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI SSD     01 28 70       

38   FARNETI LORENZO        2007 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 29 20       

39   MASI GABRIELE          2007 M  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 29 50       

40   NGAMGUE FLORIAN        2008 M  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 29 80       



41   MARCHESINI NIKO        2008 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 29 90       

42   COSELSCHI DIEGO        2007 M  SIENA NUOTO ASD           01 30 40       

43   PACENTI PIETRO         2007 M  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO SSD   01 30 60       

43   PAGANI LORENZO         2008 M  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 30 60       

45   CORSI FEDERICO         2008 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 31 40       

45   TACCHERI TADDEO        2008 M  B)SIDE SRL SD             01 31 40       

47   TADDEI NICOLAS         2007 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 31 60       

48   NERI PIERLUIGI         2008 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 32 30       

49   MACHETTI ALESSANDRO    2008 M  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI SSD     01 32 50       

50   VINCI FRANCESCO BRUNO  2008 M  NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE        01 33 00       

51   LUPU ALESSANDRO MATTEO 2008 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 33 30       

52   CAVALIERI FRANCESCO    2008 M  POL OLIMPIA COLLE VD 'ELS 01 33 80       

53   PRATHESEWAR KRITHISHAN 2008 M  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 34 30       

54   DI GIOIA TOMMASO       2008 M  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI SSD     01 34 90       

55   BENNATI FRANCESCO      2008 M  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO SSD   01 36 20       

56   DONNINI MATTIA         2007 M  SIENA NUOTO ASD           01 36 40       

57   EJBEJA DAVIDE          2008 M  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 37 00       

58   RINALDI FRANCESCO      2007 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 37 40       

59   MARTINELLI COSIMO      2008 M  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI SSD     01 38 10       

60   ERMINI MANAV           2008 M  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO SSD   01 38 60       

61   ZAZZERI LORENZO        2008 M  POL OLIMPIA COLLE VD 'ELS 01 38 70       

62   CAGGIANO MARCO         2008 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 42 90       

62   PESCATORI GABRIELE     2008 M  B)SIDE SRL SD             01 42 90       

64   NECOR EMANUELE VINCENZ 2007 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 44 50       

65   BECUCCI MARCO          2008 M  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO SSD   01 46 40       

66   GALLI MATTEO           2007 M  B)SIDE SRL SD             01 49 50       

67   PASSERI FLAVIO         2008 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 51 00       

 

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   ---   100 Farfalla Femmine Es. - A Serie - Vasca: 25m   --- 

 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1    PECORELLO BEATRICE     2008 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO SSD   01 16 80       

2    GIANNELLI VIOLA        2008 F  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 19 90       

3    D'ALESSANDRO BENEDETTA 2009 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO SSD   01 23 00       

4    ORTOLANI CHIARA        2008 F  NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE        01 23 50       

5    SERRA VALENTINA        2008 F  SIENA NUOTO ASD           01 23 70       

6    BIANCHI GINEVRA        2008 F  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 26 00       

7    BARTALESI REBECCA      2009 F  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 27 20       

8    BARTOLINI BARDI GEMMA  2009 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO SSD   01 27 80       

9    BARTOLINI MARIA SOFIA  2008 F  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI SSD     01 28 10       

10   CANIGIANI CAROLINA     2008 F  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 28 40       

11   CASSANO MARGHERITA     2009 F  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 30 00       

12   BERTINI GIOIA          2009 F  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 31 50       

13   FUSCHETTO NOEMI        2008 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO SSD   01 32 80       

14   ROMEI ELISA            2008 F  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 35 90       

15   DINI DIANA             2009 F  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 36 40       

16   CAVALLARO VIOLA        2009 F  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 37 20       

17   MOSCHINI EMMA          2008 F  POL OLIMPIA COLLE VD 'ELS 01 39 00       

18   LEONINI GIADA          2008 F  POL OLIMPIA COLLE VD 'ELS 01 39 60       

19   COSTAGLI FRANCESCA     2009 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO SSD   01 39 80       

20   BARDI SOFIA            2009 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO SSD   01 39 90       

21   COSTAGLI FEDERICA      2009 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO SSD   01 40 00       

22   SOCCIARELLO VIOLA      2009 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO SSD   01 40 20       

23   EFETOBORE ELEONORA     2008 F  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 47 10       

24   CASPRINI SARA          2008 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO SSD   01 49 00       

25   DAL MONTE SOFIA        2008 F  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 50 20       

26   PINNELLI GAIA          2009 F  B)SIDE SRL SD             01 54 60       

27   GATTO ANNAMARIA        2009 F  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI SSD     01 56 40       

 

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 



   ---   100 Farfalla Maschi Es. - A Serie - Vasca: 25m   --- 

 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1    BROGI TOMMASO          2007 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 16 20       

2    FERRETTI FEDERICO      2007 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 18 00       

3    CONTI LORENZO ANTONIO  2007 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 18 30       

4    DI BENEDETTO MASSIMO   2007 M  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 19 50       

5    GUAZZINI GIOELE        2007 M  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO SSD   01 20 60       

6    TICCI SILVANO          2007 M  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 21 10       

7    MIRANDA FRANCESCO      2007 M  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 21 50       

8    SPINELLI LEONARDO      2008 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 22 70       

9    MILANI NICCOLO'        2007 M  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 22 80       

10   VILCHEZ MUNOZ ALESSAND 2007 M  TROPOS SSD                01 24 10       

11   BAGNOLI CRISTIANO      2007 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 25 00       

12   VULLO FEDERICO         2007 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 28 40       

13   MARZI LORENZO          2007 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 29 10       

14   NASTRI GABRIELE        2007 M  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 29 80       

15   CONTI ANDREA           2008 M  B)SIDE SRL SD             01 31 30       

16   NGAMGUE FLORIAN        2008 M  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 31 40       

17   VINATTIERI RICCARDO    2007 M  B)SIDE SRL SD             01 31 90       

18   EL MNAWAR ADAM         2007 M  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 32 10       

19   ZANOLLA TOMMASO        2007 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 33 90       

20   BROGNA FELICE          2008 M  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO SSD   01 34 40       

21   ZAZZERI FILIPPO        2008 M  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI SSD     01 34 60       

22   PINGARO EDOARDO        2008 M  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI SSD     01 35 00       

23   PAGANI LORENZO         2008 M  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 40 20       

24   DI GIOIA TOMMASO       2008 M  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI SSD     01 41 40       

25   ROCCHI DARIO           2007 M  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO SSD   01 42 20       

26   RINALDI FRANCESCO      2007 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 42 40       

27   BARTOLOZZI DARIO       2008 M  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO SSD   01 43 20       

28   ERMINI MANAV           2008 M  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO SSD   01 44 60       

29   MARTINELLI COSIMO      2008 M  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI SSD     01 45 60       

30   PACENTI PIETRO         2007 M  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO SSD   01 50 90       

31   FRANCHI MARIAN         2007 M  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO SSD   01 51 50       

32   ZAZZERI LORENZO        2008 M  POL OLIMPIA COLLE VD 'ELS 02 09 80       

 

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   ---   100 Rana Femmine Es. - A Serie - Vasca: 25m   --- 

 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1    BALLINI PETRA          2008 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO SSD   01 27 90       

2    FRASCHETTI CHIARA      2008 F  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 28 10       

3    MONETTA MARTINA        2008 F  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 30 90       

4    SOCCI ELENA            2009 F  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 33 10       

5    PESTELLI AZZURRA       2009 F  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 34 30       

6    PELLEGRINI SOFIA       2008 F  TROPOS SSD                01 34 70       

7    BARTOLINI BARDI GEMMA  2009 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO SSD   01 35 20       

7    SCHIUMARINI STELLA     2008 F  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 35 20       

9    SIMONCINI CHIARA       2009 F  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 36 10       

10   BANDINI NATALIA        2009 F  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 36 90       

10   D'ALESSANDRO BENEDETTA 2009 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO SSD   01 36 90       

12   CATELLACCI ERICA       2009 F  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 37 50       

13   CHEZZI ALICE           2008 F  POL OLIMPIA COLLE VD 'ELS 01 39 80       

14   ROSSI ANGELICA         2009 F  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 41 60       

15   GIOFFREDI AURORA       2009 F  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 42 00       

16   BARTOLINI MARIA SOFIA  2008 F  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI SSD     01 43 30       

16   FALLENI ARIANNA        2009 F  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 43 30       

18   COSTAGLI FRANCESCA     2009 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO SSD   01 43 70       

19   CAMBINI GEMMA          2008 F  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 44 10       

19   MEACCI CHIARA          2009 F  B)SIDE SRL SD             01 44 10       

21   MANETTI GAIA           2008 F  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 44 20       



22   SOCCIARELLO VIOLA      2009 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO SSD   01 44 40       

23   MACUCCI GIULIA         2009 F  TROPOS SSD                01 44 60       

24   FUSCHETTO NOEMI        2008 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO SSD   01 45 20       

25   GAROSI GIADA           2009 F  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI SSD     01 45 30       

26   LULLI ANNA             2008 F  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 45 50       

27   LUCIOLI OLIMPIA        2009 F  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 45 90       

28   FOSSI LIA              2009 F  SIENA NUOTO ASD           01 46 40       

29   BARLUZZI BIANCA        2009 F  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 46 50       

30   SIMONCINI LUCREZIA     2008 F  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 46 60       

31   GIGLI BIANCA           2008 F  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 47 20       

32   SOCCIARELLO AURORA     2009 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO SSD   01 48 10       

33   BARDI SOFIA            2009 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO SSD   01 48 50       

34   BOCCANEGRA VIRGINIA    2009 F  B)SIDE SRL SD             01 48 60       

35   MAGNI CHIARA           2009 F  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 48 80       

36   BENEDETTI VIOLA        2008 F  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 49 30       

37   LENZI ANNA             2008 F  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 50 30       

38   TRASTULLO IRENE        2008 F  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 50 60       

39   FALASCHI MATILDE       2009 F  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 50 90       

40   RENZELLI GINEVRA       2009 F  B)SIDE SRL SD             01 51 00       

41   MAZZUOLI GIADA         2009 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO SSD   01 51 10       

42   MALLOGGI BIANCA        2008 F  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 51 90       

43   MARCHETTI COSTANZA     2009 F  SIENA NUOTO ASD           01 52 20       

44   CIANTI DEVA MARIA      2008 F  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI SSD     01 52 70       

45   PISTOLESI ELENA        2008 F  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 53 00       

46   AGHEORGHIESEI MARIA EL 2009 F  SIENA NUOTO ASD           01 53 70       

47   GUERRINI SOFIA         2009 F  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 54 00       

48   BURBERI VIOLA          2009 F  B)SIDE SRL SD             01 54 80       

49   BALDINI GAIA           2008 F  NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE        01 57 30       

49   PINNELLI GAIA          2009 F  B)SIDE SRL SD             01 57 30       

51   ADUNI MARTINA          2009 F  B)SIDE SRL SD             01 57 80       

52   ISUFI NOEMI            2008 F  B)SIDE SRL SD             01 58 00       

53   DE MARCO GIOVANNA      2009 F  NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE        01 59 20       

54   LEFANTE BENEDETTA      2009 F  TROPOS SSD                02 02 30       

55   SUARDI GUENDALINA      2009 F  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 02 02 40       

56   GATTO ANNAMARIA        2009 F  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI SSD     02 02 90       

57   ROSATI VIOLA           2009 F  SIENA NUOTO ASD           02 03 10       

58   CAVERNI GIADA          2009 F  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO SSD   02 04 70       

59   TILLI PENELOPE         2008 F  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 02 11 90       

sq   TAGLIAFERRI MIRIAM DAN 2009 F  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG Squalificato       

 

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   ---   100 Rana Maschi Es. - A Serie - Vasca: 25m   --- 

 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1    MATTANINI VANNI        2007 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 17 60       

2    MARIOTTI GIANMARIA     2007 M  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 24 60       

3    FRANCESCHI LUCA        2007 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 24 70       

4    CORRIERI GREGORIO      2008 M  TROPOS SSD                01 27 90       

5    DE LEONARDIS SIMONE    2007 M  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 28 10       

6    D'APOTE ANDREA         2008 M  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 29 90       

7    PORRI DARIO            2007 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 30 80       

8    BENDINELLI CASSIO      2007 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 31 00       

8    NASTRI GABRIELE        2007 M  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 31 00       

10   BACCI GABRIELE         2007 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 31 50       

10   DI MARIA MATTEO        2008 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 31 50       

12   BALDAZZI LAPO          2007 M  B)SIDE SRL SD             01 34 90       

13   GUAZZINI GIOELE        2007 M  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO SSD   01 35 20       

14   ERRANTE GIOVANNI SAMI  2007 M  POL OLIMPIA COLLE VD 'ELS 01 35 80       

15   FARNETI LORENZO        2007 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 38 20       

16   PETRONI VITTORIO       2007 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 38 90       

17   FRATONI NERI           2008 M  TROPOS SSD                01 39 80       

18   DINI DIEGO             2008 M  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 41 00       



19   BRACCIALI PIETRO       2008 M  POL OLIMPIA COLLE VD 'ELS 01 41 10       

20   CAPPELLINI LORENZO     2007 M  NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE        01 41 40       

21   CONTI ANDREA           2008 M  B)SIDE SRL SD             01 42 00       

21   MASI GABRIELE          2007 M  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 42 00       

23   BARDAZZI BRANDO        2008 M  TROPOS SSD                01 42 70       

24   SINGH VARINDER         2008 M  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 43 00       

25   TADDEI NICOLAS         2007 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 43 70       

26   BENNATI FRANCESCO      2008 M  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO SSD   01 44 40       

27   PRATHESEWAR KRITHISHAN 2008 M  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 45 30       

28   BARTOLOZZI DARIO       2008 M  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO SSD   01 45 40       

29   FERRI TOMMASO          2008 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 45 90       

30   PARATO ILARIO          2007 M  SIENA NUOTO ASD           01 46 10       

31   LUPU ALESSANDRO MATTEO 2008 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 46 60       

32   COSELSCHI DIEGO        2007 M  SIENA NUOTO ASD           01 47 10       

33   MACHETTI ALESSANDRO    2008 M  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI SSD     01 47 40       

34   NERI PIERLUIGI         2008 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 47 60       

35   DONNINI MATTIA         2007 M  SIENA NUOTO ASD           01 49 20       

36   FRANCHI MARIAN         2007 M  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO SSD   01 49 70       

37   ROCCHI DARIO           2007 M  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO SSD   01 50 00       

38   IVAN LORENZO           2007 M  B)SIDE SRL SD             01 53 40       

39   NECOR EMANUELE VINCENZ 2007 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 54 10       

40   CORSI FEDERICO         2008 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 55 00       

41   VINCI FRANCESCO BRUNO  2008 M  NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE        01 58 20       

42   CAVALIERI FRANCESCO    2008 M  POL OLIMPIA COLLE VD 'ELS 02 00 30       

43   BECUCCI MARCO          2008 M  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO SSD   02 00 70       

44   GALLI MATTEO           2007 M  B)SIDE SRL SD             02 01 80       

45   EJBEJA DAVIDE          2008 M  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    02 05 70       

46   CAGGIANO MARCO         2008 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 02 08 70       

sq   PASSERI FLAVIO         2008 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG Squalificato       

sq   ROTUNDO STEFANO        2007 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG Squalificato       

nc   MARCHESINI NIKO        2008 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG Ritirato       

 

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   ---   Staffetta 4x50 Misti Femmine Es. - A   --- 

 

n.  Societa                  tempo  Prima Frazione            tempo   p.soc p.tab 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1   FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD 02.24.00 Giannelli Viola         00'37"50        

2   VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO SS 02.25.30 Ballini Petra           00'36"90        

3   NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MA 02.26.70 Bianchi Ginevra         00'37"70        

4   FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD 02.35.80 Bartalesi Rebecca       00'38"50        

5   NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MA 02.37.10 Falleni Arianna         00'39"70        

6   FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD 02.45.10 Simoncini Lucrezia      00'43"00        

7   B)SIDE SRL SD          02.45.40 Cerrai Olivia           00'39"70        

8   SIENA NUOTO ASD        02.50.50 Rosati Viola            00'42"00        

9   FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD 02.55.00 Cavallaro Viola         00'42"40        

10  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI SSD  02.55.30 Garosi Giada            00'42"00        

 

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   ---   Staffetta 4x50 Misti Maschi Es. - A   --- 

 

n.  Societa                  tempo  Prima Frazione            tempo   p.soc p.tab 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1   NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MA 02.13.10 Brogi Tommaso           00'36"40        

2   FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD 02.16.00 Di Benedetto Massimo    00'36"30        

3   NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MA 02.18.10 Vullo Federico          00'35"00        

4   FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD 02.20.00 Miranda Francesco       00'34"40        

5   TROPOS SSD             02.29.60 Bardazzi Brando         00'36"90        

6   FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD 02.37.10 Singh Varinder          00'38"40        

7   POL OLIMPIA COLLE VD ' 02.39.80 Zazzeri Lorenzo         00'43"90        

8   VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO SS 02.41.50 Bartolozzi Dario        00'41"90        

9   VIRTUS POGGIBONSI SSD  02.44.40 Zazzeri Filippo         00'39"90        



10  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MA 02.45.50 Rinaldi Francesco       00'43"60        

11  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD 02.50.90 Prathesewar Krithishan  00'41"90        

12  B)SIDE SRL SD          02.51.80 Pescatori Gabriele      00'45"50        

 

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                        4a Prova Invernale Esordienti 

                          Tavarnuzze 19 Gennaio 2020 

                            Turno 2 --- 19/01/2020 

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   ---   50 Farfalla Femmine Es. - B Serie - Vasca: 25m   --- 

 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1    BASSINI ARIANNA        2010 F  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 00 41 00       

1    DI MARIA GIULIA        2010 F  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 00 41 00       

3    IANNOLO ELENA          2010 F  TROPOS SSD                00 41 60       

3    MUCA NICOLE            2010 F  UNIONE POL POGGIBONSESE   00 41 60       

5    RICCI AURORA MARIA     2010 F  SIENA NUOTO ASD           00 41 90       

6    PIANIGIANI ALICE       2010 F  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI SSD     00 42 10       

7    MEACCI IRENE           2010 F  NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE        00 43 60       

8    BALZANO CHIARA         2010 F  UNIONE POL POGGIBONSESE   00 43 70       

8    MASONI GINEVRA         2010 F  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI SSD     00 43 70       

10   PIANI ZOE              2010 F  NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE        00 45 00       

10   PIGA SOPHIA            2010 F  UNIONE POL POGGIBONSESE   00 45 00       

12   PELOSI GIULIA          2011 F  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    00 45 20       

13   CANGEMI GRETA          2010 F  B)SIDE SRL SD             00 45 80       

14   CRICCHI ALLEGRA        2010 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     00 47 20       

15   BACCI GIORGIA          2010 F  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 00 48 30       

15   MESSERI ARIANNA        2010 F  NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE        00 48 30       

17   SALVINI EMMA           2010 F  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 00 49 60       

18   BASSI MATILDE          2010 F  NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE        00 49 70       

19   GRIFONI IRENE          2010 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     00 50 50       

20   PACENTI ANNA           2010 F  UNIONE POL POGGIBONSESE   00 51 60       

21   VARVAGLIONE GIULIA     2011 F  SIENA NUOTO ASD           00 51 90       

22   REGGIOLI AURORA        2011 F  UNIONE POL POGGIBONSESE   00 52 20       

23   NARDI GINEVRA          2011 F  B)SIDE SRL SD             00 52 60       

24   FEDUCCI NOEMI          2010 F  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    00 53 40       

25   CAMPOS LLACZA KEYLA AI 2011 F  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    00 53 70       

25   DI PALMA ALISIA        2011 F  B)SIDE SRL SD             00 53 70       

25   PACI FRANCESCA         2010 F  NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE        00 53 70       

28   PAMPALONI CHIARA       2010 F  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI SSD     00 54 00       

29   BALDAZZI ANNA          2011 F  B)SIDE SRL SD             00 55 40       

30   ROSSI CAMILLA          2010 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     00 55 50       

31   TUDOR EVELIN ROBERTA   2011 F  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    00 55 90       

32   PERONI BENEDETTA       2010 F  UNIONE POL POGGIBONSESE   00 56 30       

33   MARRUCCI ELENA         2010 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     00 57 00       

34   BUZI GIULIA            2010 F  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI SSD     00 57 20       

35   BENNATI ADELE          2011 F  UNIONE POL POGGIBONSESE   00 58 50       

35   BRUNI GIULIA           2011 F  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI SSD     00 58 50       

37   FRANCHI EMMA           2011 F  SIENA NUOTO ASD           00 59 30       

38   SHEGA GRISSELDA        2010 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 00 40       

39   LACHI ELENA            2011 F  UNIONE POL POGGIBONSESE   01 01 00       

40   BATTISTELLI ANNA       2010 F  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI SSD     01 01 90       

41   BERTI CLARISSA         2010 F  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 02 00       

42   MESCOLI MARTINA        2011 F  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 03 10       

43   ROCCHI PICCINI NOEMI   2011 F  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI SSD     01 06 90       

sq   ROSSI GIULIA           2011 F  POL OLIMPIA COLLE VD 'ELS Squalificato       

 

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   ---   50 Farfalla Maschi Es. - B Serie - Vasca: 25m   --- 



 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1    ERCOLI MANFREDI        2009 M  UNIONE POL POGGIBONSESE   00 36 70       

2    CANESCHI MATTEO        2009 M  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    00 38 30       

3    MANNARI DIEGO          2009 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 00 38 50       

4    RECCHIA LORENZO        2009 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 00 38 70       

5    BACCIGALUPO DAVIDE     2010 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 00 42 70       

6    SPARVIERI MATTEO       2009 M  UNIONE POL POGGIBONSESE   00 44 00       

7    PIERINI DIEGO          2010 M  SIENA NUOTO ASD           00 44 30       

8    SALVINI GIULIO         2009 M  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI SSD     00 45 00       

9    MILO VICTOR            2009 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     00 45 90       

10   MICHELA FRANCESCO      2009 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 00 46 10       

11   HUAMAN LINO ALEXANDER  2009 M  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    00 47 00       

12   MAGISTRO ELIA          2010 M  NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE        00 47 90       

13   EKMEKCIU LUIS          2010 M  B)SIDE SRL SD             00 48 00       

14   GALLERINI ROBERTO      2009 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 00 48 20       

15   GIORGETTI PIETRO       2009 M  NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE        00 48 40       

16   BARONCINI ALESSIO      2009 M  NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE        00 48 80       

16   CIORNEI MATTEO EDUARDO 2009 M  UNIONE POL POGGIBONSESE   00 48 80       

18   BROGNA FEDERICO        2010 M  UNIONE POL POGGIBONSESE   00 49 00       

19   BULAON RUSSELL AIMONE  2010 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     00 49 90       

20   PASQUINI MASSIMO       2010 M  B)SIDE SRL SD             00 52 10       

21   BELLESI JACOPO         2009 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     00 52 20       

22   SCALIA PIETRO          2010 M  SIENA NUOTO ASD           00 52 30       

23   ROMANI DIEGO           2009 M  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    00 52 50       

24   VINO LORENZO           2010 M  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    00 53 70       

25   BOTTONI GIACOMO        2010 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 00 54 20       

26   MANGIAVACCHI ENEA      2009 M  UNIONE POL POGGIBONSESE   00 56 50       

27   COSELSCHI GIULIO       2010 M  SIENA NUOTO ASD           00 56 80       

28   ROSIA FILIPPO          2009 M  SIENA NUOTO ASD           00 57 20       

29   MASTI TOMMASO          2009 M  UNIONE POL POGGIBONSESE   00 58 30       

30   FANTONI ANDREA         2010 M  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    00 59 00       

31   DE BIASI MICHELE       2009 M  UNIONE POL POGGIBONSESE   00 59 10       

32   HADERAJ KEVIN          2010 M  UNIONE POL POGGIBONSESE   00 59 30       

32   MISURI LEONARDO        2010 M  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    00 59 30       

34   GALLUZZI PIETRO        2010 M  SIENA NUOTO ASD           01 03 80       

35   SCIULLO MATTEO         2010 M  UNIONE POL POGGIBONSESE   01 05 60       

36   BALLONI GABRIELE       2010 M  NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE        01 06 50       

37   PODDA VITTORIO         2010 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 09 70       

sq   DOBROVODA ERIOL        2009 M  B)SIDE SRL SD             Squalificato       

sq   VALERI RICCARDO        2010 M  UNIONE POL POGGIBONSESE   Squalificato       

 

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   ---   100 Misti Femmine Es. - B Serie - Vasca: 25m   --- 

 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1    GIANNELLI CAMILLA      2010 F  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 30 80       

2    PANICHI RACHELE        2010 F  UNIONE POL POGGIBONSESE   01 34 10       

3    MORONESE LUDOVICA      2010 F  NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE        01 36 80       

4    BALZANI GIULIA         2010 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 39 00       

5    CARLONI SILVIA         2010 F  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 40 10       

6    FERRATI CHIARA         2010 F  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 40 30       

7    STILLI GAIA            2010 F  NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE        01 41 10       

8    MARINI GHERARDOTTI BIA 2010 F  NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE        01 41 40       

9    MAROTTA ARIANNA        2010 F  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 41 60       

10   PRECE REBECCA          2010 F  NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE        01 41 90       

11   SARBU NICOL            2010 F  UNIONE POL POGGIBONSESE   01 42 70       

12   BRACCI BENEDETTA       2010 F  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 42 80       

13   MIRARCHI ELENA         2010 F  TROPOS SSD                01 43 80       

14   ROSSI GIULIA           2010 F  B)SIDE SRL SD             01 44 40       

15   MASI MARTINA           2011 F  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 46 10       



16   SALVIONI ELISABETTA    2010 F  POL OLIMPIA COLLE VD 'ELS 01 47 10       

17   GUERRINI VITTORIA      2010 F  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 48 00       

18   FORZONI GAIA           2010 F  SIENA NUOTO ASD           01 48 60       

19   CIANTI MARIA VITTORIA  2010 F  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI SSD     01 48 90       

20   BRAGAGNI FLORA         2011 F  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 50 90       

21   BERNARDINI TESSA       2010 F  SIENA NUOTO ASD           01 51 60       

22   COPPI SOFIA            2011 F  SIENA NUOTO ASD           01 51 80       

23   MAGNOZZI MARTINA       2011 F  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 52 30       

24   BALDANZINI AMELIA      2010 F  TROPOS SSD                01 53 00       

25   CIRILLI MARTA          2011 F  NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE        01 53 90       

26   LASCHI VITTORIA        2011 F  NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE        01 54 40       

27   EVOLA GIORGIA          2011 F  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 55 00       

28   GIACCHINI MARGHERITA M 2010 F  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 55 40       

29   PARIGI DORA            2011 F  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI SSD     01 55 80       

30   CIARAMELLI OLIVIA      2011 F  NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE        01 56 30       

31   BARBACCI MICOL         2011 F  UNIONE POL POGGIBONSESE   01 57 00       

32   LIGAS EMMA             2010 F  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 58 60       

33   CECCARELLI ANNA        2011 F  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 59 20       

34   CASINI EMMA            2010 F  B)SIDE SRL SD             02 01 30       

35   MARTIN LORENZA         2011 F  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    02 02 30       

36   LAPUNZINA CAMILLA      2010 F  POL OLIMPIA COLLE VD 'ELS 02 03 50       

37   BARONTINI BIANCAMARIA  2011 F  SIENA NUOTO ASD           02 03 80       

38   CISERI MARIA LUCE      2011 F  SIENA NUOTO ASD           02 04 80       

39   SUPPA VITTORIA CRISTIN 2011 F  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 02 06 20       

40   CAMPOS LLACZA KEYLA AI 2011 F  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    02 06 50       

41   BERTI CLARISSA         2010 F  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    02 06 60       

42   CIABATTI GINEVRA       2011 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     02 12 10       

42   VENTURELLI ALICE       2011 F  NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE        02 12 10       

44   MESCOLI MARTINA        2011 F  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    02 12 60       

45   FERARU DARIA ANDREEA   2011 F  NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE        02 13 20       

46   TAMBASCIA ANGELICA     2010 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     02 17 00       

47   CANGELOSI MATILDA      2011 F  B)SIDE SRL SD             02 18 30       

48   CALLAIOLI VALENTINA    2010 F  SIENA NUOTO ASD           02 19 00       

 

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   ---   100 Misti Maschi Es. - B Serie - Vasca: 25m   --- 

 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1    PESTELLI NICCOLO'      2009 M  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 24 10       

2    BRAGAGNI FRANCESCO     2009 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 26 80       

3    ALBANESE PIETRO VITTOR 2009 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 28 60       

4    RASSU ANDREA           2009 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 29 50       

5    YPARRAGUIRRE VERA RAYN 2009 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 32 10       

6    LUCANTONI NICOLA       2009 M  UNIONE POL POGGIBONSESE   01 33 10       

7    BREGNI ALESSANDRO      2010 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 34 20       

8    MORINI DARIO           2010 M  UNIONE POL POGGIBONSESE   01 36 70       

9    TOTA RAFAEL            2009 M  B)SIDE SRL SD             01 37 10       

10   BARONI FRANCESCO       2009 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 37 30       

11   MIGLIORI PIETRO        2009 M  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 37 80       

12   GUZZINI FEDERICO       2010 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 39 70       

13   ROSSI DIEGO            2009 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 40 00       

14   CIUCCI NICCOLO'        2010 M  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 40 50       

15   URUCI LORENZO          2009 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 40 90       

16   GIANNOZZI NERI         2009 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 41 60       

17   HUAMAN LINO ALEXANDER  2009 M  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 42 00       

18   PROSPERINI PIERLUIGI   2010 M  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 42 20       

19   HOXHAJ AURELIAN        2010 M  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI SSD     01 43 20       

19   OLIVITO SAMUELE        2010 M  NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE        01 43 20       

21   MAURIELLO DANIELE      2009 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 43 60       

22   MARTIN SIMONE          2010 M  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 44 90       

23   CENNI EDOARDO          2010 M  NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE        01 46 10       

24   BARILOTTI JILMER ALBER 2009 M  UNIONE POL POGGIBONSESE   01 46 70       



25   BACCI ORLANDO          2010 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 46 80       

25   ZANGARELLI DANIELE     2009 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 46 80       

27   SEVERI ANDREA          2010 M  NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE        01 47 80       

28   NICCOLAI MATTEO        2009 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 48 40       

28   VINO LORENZO           2010 M  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 48 40       

30   BERNINI ANDREA         2010 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 49 40       

31   DONZELLI FILIPPO       2009 M  POL OLIMPIA COLLE VD 'ELS 01 49 70       

32   BARDI LUCA             2010 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 50 70       

33   DI GIROLAMO MATTEO     2009 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 51 80       

34   AVERSA MATTEO          2010 M  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 52 00       

35   PETRUCCIOLI LEONARDO   2010 M  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 52 20       

36   DI FRANCO ALBERTO      2009 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 52 30       

37   CONTI ETTORE           2010 M  B)SIDE SRL SD             01 53 40       

38   FERARU PETRU EMANUEL   2009 M  NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE        01 53 60       

39   LUCARELLI DAVIDE       2010 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 54 60       

40   LEONCINI PIETRO        2009 M  UNIONE POL POGGIBONSESE   01 56 30       

41   PIERI RICCARDO         2010 M  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 56 40       

42   QUERCIOLI ANDREA       2009 M  SIENA NUOTO ASD           01 56 80       

43   MAURICI ALBERTO GIUSEP 2009 M  NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE        01 58 10       

44   DUCCI MATTEO           2010 M  NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE        01 58 80       

44   RUSSO ALESSANDRO       2010 M  NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE        01 58 80       

46   CASINI LORENZO         2010 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 02 00 10       

47   MASINI SAMUELE         2010 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     02 02 40       

48   FUSCHETTO DMITRIJ      2010 M  UNIONE POL POGGIBONSESE   02 19 60       

 

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   ---   Didattica 3 Femmine Es. - B Serie - Vasca: 25m   --- 

 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1    MARINI GHERARDOTTI BIA 2010 F  NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE        00 51 70       

1    MEACCI IRENE           2010 F  NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE        00 51 70       

3    DI MARIA GIULIA        2010 F  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 00 52 70       

4    MIRARCHI ELENA         2010 F  TROPOS SSD                00 53 60       

4    PIANIGIANI ALICE       2010 F  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI SSD     00 53 60       

6    GIANNELLI CAMILLA      2010 F  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    00 53 70       

7    IANNOLO ELENA          2010 F  TROPOS SSD                00 53 80       

7    MASONI GINEVRA         2010 F  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI SSD     00 53 80       

9    PANICHI RACHELE        2010 F  UNIONE POL POGGIBONSESE   00 54 50       

10   CANGEMI GRETA          2010 F  B)SIDE SRL SD             00 55 10       

11   CARLONI SILVIA         2010 F  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 00 55 30       

12   PIANI ZOE              2010 F  NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE        00 55 40       

13   MUCA NICOLE            2010 F  UNIONE POL POGGIBONSESE   00 55 70       

14   PACI FRANCESCA         2010 F  NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE        00 56 40       

15   BASSINI ARIANNA        2010 F  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 00 56 90       

15   MORONESE LUDOVICA      2010 F  NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE        00 56 90       

17   MASI MARTINA           2011 F  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 00 57 00       

18   PIGA SOPHIA            2010 F  UNIONE POL POGGIBONSESE   00 57 10       

19   BALZANO CHIARA         2010 F  UNIONE POL POGGIBONSESE   00 58 00       

19   CIANTI MARIA VITTORIA  2010 F  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI SSD     00 58 00       

21   NARDI GINEVRA          2011 F  B)SIDE SRL SD             00 58 50       

22   MESSERI ARIANNA        2010 F  NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE        00 58 80       

23   PRECE REBECCA          2010 F  NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE        00 58 90       

24   STILLI GAIA            2010 F  NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE        00 59 10       

25   SALVIONI ELISABETTA    2010 F  POL OLIMPIA COLLE VD 'ELS 00 59 30       

26   PACENTI ANNA           2010 F  UNIONE POL POGGIBONSESE   00 59 70       

26   REGGIOLI AURORA        2011 F  UNIONE POL POGGIBONSESE   00 59 70       

28   FERRATI CHIARA         2010 F  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 00 00       

29   CRICCHI ALLEGRA        2010 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 00 10       

29   GIACCHINI MARGHERITA M 2010 F  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 00 10       

31   ROSSI CAMILLA          2010 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 00 30       

32   DI PALMA ALISIA        2011 F  B)SIDE SRL SD             01 00 40       

32   ROSSI GIULIA           2010 F  B)SIDE SRL SD             01 00 40       



34   SARBU NICOL            2010 F  UNIONE POL POGGIBONSESE   01 01 00       

35   CIARAMELLI OLIVIA      2011 F  NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE        01 01 30       

36   BALZANI GIULIA         2010 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 01 90       

36   BATTISTELLI ANNA       2010 F  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI SSD     01 01 90       

36   COPPI SOFIA            2011 F  SIENA NUOTO ASD           01 01 90       

36   LASCHI VITTORIA        2011 F  NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE        01 01 90       

40   PAMPALONI CHIARA       2010 F  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI SSD     01 02 00       

41   RICCI AURORA MARIA     2010 F  SIENA NUOTO ASD           01 02 10       

41   VARVAGLIONE GIULIA     2011 F  SIENA NUOTO ASD           01 02 10       

43   FRANCHI EMMA           2011 F  SIENA NUOTO ASD           01 02 20       

44   BACCI GIORGIA          2010 F  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 02 30       

45   BALDAZZI ANNA          2011 F  B)SIDE SRL SD             01 03 00       

46   BASSI MATILDE          2010 F  NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE        01 03 10       

47   BRACCI BENEDETTA       2010 F  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 03 30       

47   CECCARELLI ANNA        2011 F  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 03 30       

49   BRUNI GIULIA           2011 F  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI SSD     01 04 20       

50   BARONTINI BIANCAMARIA  2011 F  SIENA NUOTO ASD           01 04 30       

50   FORZONI GAIA           2010 F  SIENA NUOTO ASD           01 04 30       

52   PELOSI GIULIA          2011 F  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 04 40       

52   SALVINI EMMA           2010 F  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 04 40       

54   MARRUCCI ELENA         2010 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 05 00       

55   FEDUCCI NOEMI          2010 F  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 05 20       

55   MAROTTA ARIANNA        2010 F  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 05 20       

57   BERNARDINI TESSA       2010 F  SIENA NUOTO ASD           01 05 50       

57   ROSSI GIULIA           2011 F  POL OLIMPIA COLLE VD 'ELS 01 05 50       

59   VENTURELLI ALICE       2011 F  NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE        01 05 60       

60   BRAGAGNI FLORA         2011 F  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 05 80       

60   CIABATTI GINEVRA       2011 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 05 80       

62   GUERRINI VITTORIA      2010 F  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 06 50       

63   BALDANZINI AMELIA      2010 F  TROPOS SSD                01 06 60       

64   CASINI EMMA            2010 F  B)SIDE SRL SD             01 07 70       

65   PARIGI DORA            2011 F  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI SSD     01 07 80       

66   SHEGA GRISSELDA        2010 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 08 20       

67   CIRILLI MARTA          2011 F  NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE        01 08 90       

68   BUZI GIULIA            2010 F  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI SSD     01 09 10       

69   EVOLA GIORGIA          2011 F  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 09 90       

70   LACHI ELENA            2011 F  UNIONE POL POGGIBONSESE   01 10 40       

71   LAPUNZINA CAMILLA      2010 F  POL OLIMPIA COLLE VD 'ELS 01 10 80       

72   BENNATI ADELE          2011 F  UNIONE POL POGGIBONSESE   01 11 30       

73   BARBACCI MICOL         2011 F  UNIONE POL POGGIBONSESE   01 11 50       

73   SUPPA VITTORIA CRISTIN 2011 F  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 11 50       

75   TAMBASCIA ANGELICA     2010 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 11 60       

76   MARTIN LORENZA         2011 F  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 13 00       

77   CALLAIOLI VALENTINA    2010 F  SIENA NUOTO ASD           01 13 30       

78   MAGNOZZI MARTINA       2011 F  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 13 60       

79   CISERI MARIA LUCE      2011 F  SIENA NUOTO ASD           01 14 20       

79   FERARU DARIA ANDREEA   2011 F  NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE        01 14 20       

81   GRIFONI IRENE          2010 F  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 14 90       

82   LIGAS EMMA             2010 F  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 16 20       

83   ROCCHI PICCINI NOEMI   2011 F  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI SSD     01 19 20       

84   PERONI BENEDETTA       2010 F  UNIONE POL POGGIBONSESE   01 19 40       

85   MANZONI AGATA          2010 F  NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE        01 20 10       

86   CANGELOSI MATILDA      2011 F  B)SIDE SRL SD             01 22 60       

87   TUDOR EVELIN ROBERTA   2011 F  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 31 10       

 

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   ---   Didattica 3 Maschi Es. - B Serie - Vasca: 25m   --- 

 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1    RASSU ANDREA           2009 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 00 48 60       

2    ERCOLI MANFREDI        2009 M  UNIONE POL POGGIBONSESE   00 49 70       

3    MANNARI DIEGO          2009 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 00 51 20       



4    CANESCHI MATTEO        2009 M  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    00 51 70       

5    MIGLIORI PIETRO        2009 M  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    00 53 10       

6    ROMANI DIEGO           2009 M  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    00 53 20       

7    MAGISTRO ELIA          2010 M  NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE        00 53 40       

8    PESTELLI NICCOLO'      2009 M  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    00 54 30       

9    BROGNA FEDERICO        2010 M  UNIONE POL POGGIBONSESE   00 54 70       

10   MILO VICTOR            2009 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     00 54 80       

10   RECCHIA LORENZO        2009 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 00 54 80       

12   BREGNI ALESSANDRO      2010 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 00 55 10       

13   MORINI DARIO           2010 M  UNIONE POL POGGIBONSESE   00 55 30       

14   CENNI EDOARDO          2010 M  NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE        00 55 70       

14   MAURIELLO DANIELE      2009 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 00 55 70       

16   CIUCCI NICCOLO'        2010 M  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    00 56 60       

17   GUZZINI FEDERICO       2010 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 00 56 80       

17   ZANGARELLI DANIELE     2009 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 00 56 80       

19   HOXHAJ AURELIAN        2010 M  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI SSD     00 57 10       

19   SALVINI GIULIO         2009 M  VIRTUS POGGIBONSI SSD     00 57 10       

21   OLIVITO SAMUELE        2010 M  NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE        00 57 20       

22   GIANNOZZI NERI         2009 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 00 57 30       

23   PROSPERINI PIERLUIGI   2010 M  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    00 57 60       

23   SEVERI ANDREA          2010 M  NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE        00 57 60       

25   COSELSCHI GIULIO       2010 M  SIENA NUOTO ASD           00 57 80       

25   TOTA RAFAEL            2009 M  B)SIDE SRL SD             00 57 80       

27   ALBANESE PIETRO VITTOR 2009 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 00 58 00       

28   YPARRAGUIRRE VERA RAYN 2009 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     00 58 10       

29   QUERCIOLI ANDREA       2009 M  SIENA NUOTO ASD           00 58 30       

30   BARONI FRANCESCO       2009 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 00 58 40       

31   DI GIROLAMO MATTEO     2009 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 00 58 50       

32   BRAGAGNI FRANCESCO     2009 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 00 59 20       

32   BULAON RUSSELL AIMONE  2010 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     00 59 20       

32   MASTI TOMMASO          2009 M  UNIONE POL POGGIBONSESE   00 59 20       

35   BACCI ORLANDO          2010 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     00 59 30       

35   PIERINI DIEGO          2010 M  SIENA NUOTO ASD           00 59 30       

37   RUSSO ALESSANDRO       2010 M  NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE        00 59 40       

38   BARONCINI ALESSIO      2009 M  NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE        00 59 50       

39   LUCANTONI NICOLA       2009 M  UNIONE POL POGGIBONSESE   00 59 80       

40   MARTIN SIMONE          2010 M  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    00 59 90       

41   CIORNEI MATTEO EDUARDO 2009 M  UNIONE POL POGGIBONSESE   01 00 00       

42   BERNINI ANDREA         2010 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 00 10       

42   ROSSI DIEGO            2009 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 00 10       

44   BALLONI GABRIELE       2010 M  NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE        01 00 30       

45   BARILOTTI JILMER ALBER 2009 M  UNIONE POL POGGIBONSESE   01 00 50       

45   BELLESI JACOPO         2009 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 00 50       

45   DONZELLI FILIPPO       2009 M  POL OLIMPIA COLLE VD 'ELS 01 00 50       

45   SCALIA PIETRO          2010 M  SIENA NUOTO ASD           01 00 50       

49   EKMEKCIU LUIS          2010 M  B)SIDE SRL SD             01 00 60       

50   DOBROVODA ERIOL        2009 M  B)SIDE SRL SD             01 00 70       

51   FERARU PETRU EMANUEL   2009 M  NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE        01 00 90       

52   MANGIAVACCHI ENEA      2009 M  UNIONE POL POGGIBONSESE   01 01 00       

53   GALLUZZI PIETRO        2010 M  SIENA NUOTO ASD           01 01 20       

54   BACCIGALUPO DAVIDE     2010 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 01 50       

55   PASQUINI MASSIMO       2010 M  B)SIDE SRL SD             01 01 60       

56   CONTI ETTORE           2010 M  B)SIDE SRL SD             01 01 90       

57   GALLERINI ROBERTO      2009 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 02 10       

58   DI FRANCO ALBERTO      2009 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 02 20       

59   TONI MATTEO            2010 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 02 60       

60   VALERI RICCARDO        2010 M  UNIONE POL POGGIBONSESE   01 02 90       

61   FANTONI ANDREA         2010 M  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 03 40       

61   SPARVIERI MATTEO       2009 M  UNIONE POL POGGIBONSESE   01 03 40       

63   DUCCI MATTEO           2010 M  NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE        01 03 50       

64   DE BIASI MICHELE       2009 M  UNIONE POL POGGIBONSESE   01 03 90       

65   MAURICI ALBERTO GIUSEP 2009 M  NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE        01 04 20       

66   FUSCHETTO DMITRIJ      2010 M  UNIONE POL POGGIBONSESE   01 04 30       

67   MISURI LEONARDO        2010 M  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 04 60       



68   AVERSA MATTEO          2010 M  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 04 70       

69   MICHELA FRANCESCO      2009 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 05 50       

70   HADERAJ KEVIN          2010 M  UNIONE POL POGGIBONSESE   01 06 30       

71   LEONCINI PIETRO        2009 M  UNIONE POL POGGIBONSESE   01 06 40       

72   PODDA VITTORIO         2010 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 06 50       

73   MASINI SAMUELE         2010 M  RARI NANTES FLORENTIA     01 07 00       

74   BARDI LUCA             2010 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 07 20       

75   BOTTONI GIACOMO        2010 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 07 30       

76   LUCARELLI DAVIDE       2010 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 07 90       

77   URUCI LORENZO          2009 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 08 60       

78   GIORGETTI PIETRO       2009 M  NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE        01 09 20       

79   SCIULLO MATTEO         2010 M  UNIONE POL POGGIBONSESE   01 11 00       

80   CASINI LORENZO         2010 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 12 00       

81   PIERI RICCARDO         2010 M  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    01 13 30       

82   NICCOLAI MATTEO        2009 M  NUOTO LIVORNO SPORT MANAG 01 15 20       

83   ROSIA FILIPPO          2009 M  SIENA NUOTO ASD           01 17 30       

sq   PETRUCCIOLI LEONARDO   2010 M  FIRENZE PALLANUOTO ASD    Squalificato       

 

 

 


